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P PETRON FOR ZONING VARIANCE
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS  ,
TO THE BONING COMMISRIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: 7t 'Jﬁ”

+  BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
Averuss, 13t Distriet ' OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
JOSEPH N. MITAC, Petitiensr 1 Case No, 76-123-A

Loor we,____.losoph Fratas . ______legsl owner__of the praperly situsie in Bellimere
County and which is described in the descrirtion and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof,

hershy petition for a Variance from Section. 4001 to permit an . sory ... .
structure (garage) cutside the reguired L/3 of the rear verd ..

(ERSRTE]

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARNCE

o, Campmbpsbaren:
Permennt 1o the ayiharity contsings in Sectien 524.1 of the Beltimere Caunry
Charter, | hovsby anter my I this ¥ S
neiify me of oy hesring dute or dries which mey bis rber or horoufinr caslgnuiss
thowstors, and of the pumsgs of any prefiminery or el Order In sswupction thorewith,

DESCRIPTION FOR VARTANCE
JUSEPH PRSTAC

fartheat removed from the side-strsst.-

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, te the Zoning Low of Bultimore County; for the

following reasons findicale hardship or practicel dificulty) -
At resr of Tarage ls a concrets patio 12x1E whick was bullt to mesoncdate &

plenie table ant ehalrs, this would be useless %o me and vory bard to elininate

IOCATED OF THE NORTHWEST CORNYR OF LINK AVENUE AND VALNUT AVENUE AND
ENOMN AMONG THE BALFIMORE COUNTY LAND RECORDE AS 1OT 17l OF HORTH

1f I extend my arage in the rear. war 2|
LET : HALETHORPE PLAT NO. 3 LIEER 8 POLIO AL
My exist! arare vhich was built 54 years sgo messures 12x1¢ and cannck : :

nooomcdate m 7
to extend Sft. t

n car, therefore, I [ile thls petition allowing me the =i
wmrds Walnut Ave,

ALSO KNOWN AS 55Li LINK AVENUE.

If this petition 1w denied me, I will have to tsar doun the block work

ukich han already “aen completed and esuses ma a finsncisl hardship. 1 AR F
y | ool | RE: Petitles fur Yariance
@ m._\- ; t tax dppraiss) on this garage ms is, is $700,00, And in useless .. /-/:HL = NW/cornar of Lirk and Walnut Avesues
w { Distriet i

1 hasaby cartify that an this 2ith duy of Novemiber, 1973, o copy ot the feregeing
Order was molled to Mr. Jossgh N. Raee, 35544 Link Avenys, Duitimers, Marylond
N1, Petiriener,

Baltimore, M, 21227

- Khewndel 2885

WD

“m - =
_GREERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this___ 98B ey

,1975._, that the subject matter of this petition be sdvertised, as
‘of Baltimore o circulation

s rimone counry unflano

Balttmare Gmunty, Barglonk
Bepartment @1 Pubitc Works INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

BALTIMORE COUNTY

county
Gepariment of raliic snginssring COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
I‘:“""z"’-;;"u"l"‘ﬂ TOWSON. MARTLAND 21204 s, Eric DiNenna, Zoning C Date. 28,.49725.
p— e December 19, 1975 Wil romn, Director

et s bt e S SR R S, RS S .
ning and Zonl

FFi
Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna SUBJECT. Petition #76-123-A. Petition for a Variance for an Accessory Structure
Zoning Commissioner Morthwest corner of Link and Walnut Avenues
County Office Building Petitioner - Joseph N, Prstac
Towson, Marylamd 21204

STEPHEN E COLLINS
RECTOR

December 3, 1975

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna

Zoning Commissjoner
County 0ffice Building Re: Item #85 (1975-1976) 13th Diserice
Towson, Maryland 21204 Property Owner: Joseph Pratac
H/W cor. of Link Ave. & Waloat Ave.
Re: Item 85 - ZAC - November 4, 1975 Existing Zoning: DR 5.5 HEARING: Monday, December 1, 1975 (10:00 A.M.)
Property Owner: Joseph Prstac Proposed Zoning: Variance from Sec. 400.1 to
IE.oTnInn: W/C of Link Ave. & Walnut Avenue mmlt -nh::c::;on; ::mcmn ‘.I:lr?u:l N:ll-do
xisting Zoning: DR 5.5 requ o e rear yard farthes
Proposed :.nug: Var. from Sec. 400.1 to permit an accessory structure removed from the side street. The staff of the Office of Planning and Zoning will offer no
District: 13th comment on this petition at this time.

(garage) outside the req. 1/3 of the rear yard farthest

removed from the side street
Mo, of Acres: Dear Mr. DiNenna:
District: 13th

The following comments are furnished in regard to the plat submitted to this office
for review by the Zoning Advisory Committee in comnection with the subject item.

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

rector

. . o Traffic Engincering problems are anticipated by tie requested General;
variance to permil accessory structure si i 4
Vord Factnors rancves foon the sirecr reros etiEss rewlind 1/, of e raer The submitted plan must be revised to correctly indicate this Lot 174, and Lots 0ffice of Planning and Zoning :
172, 173, 175 and 176, and also the Link Avenue right-of-way which transitions from £
e : 50 feet to 40 feet in width at this location as shown on "Plat No. 3 Worth 5
A RITY. YIRS Halethorpe” recorded W.P.C. 8 Folio B4, and the road improvements in relation therato.
= ) + WOF (MEG : rw
o e e Baltimore County utilities and highway improvements are not directly involved.
fiaini g que i However, highway right-of-way widening including any necessary revertible easementa
el S. Flanigan ; for slopes shall be reserved so as to provide a 50-foot width right-of-way for Link PETITION AND SITE PLAN
Traffic Engineer Associate 5 Avenue in connection with any grading or building permit application. Further

3 infornation may be obtained from the Baltimore County Bureau of Engineering, and the

MSF:nc
submitted plan must be revised accordingly.

Very truly yours,

E ,CC.Z'!?G% .e:i%f_ﬁ J-J_m(x

ELLSWORTH H. DIVER, P.E.
Chief, Bureau of Engineering

EVALUATION COMMENTS

G-SW Key Sheet
20 SW 16 Pos. Sheet
5W 5 D Topo
108 Tax Map
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Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing eu the above petition ',

2nd it appearing that by reason of the following finding of fects that strict compliance
e BiNimers County BAuAE Reguistions would result ia practical difficaley

the above Varance should be had; and it further appearing that by resson of the granting of
the Variance requested not adversely affecting the health, safety and gemeral
_________ ¥ structure (garage)

outejde the required 1/3 of the rear yard farthest removed from the side street

a Variance to permit an

shodid be granted.

day of . Recember______ . 197 5_, that the herein Petition for the aforementioned Variance
:I:: be and the same is GRANTED, from and after the date of this Order, subject
to P

e approval of a site plan by the D
ing and Zoning.

Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the shove petition

and il appearing that by reason of.

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.

IT 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this _. --duy

of oo, 157 __, that the above Variance be and the same is hereby DENTED.

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore Cousty

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

November 17, 1975

Franklin T. Hogans 5
HHWHCE X KKK LXAXXX

Jr. Mr. Joseph N. Prstac
5544 Link Avenuc
Baltimore, Maryland 21227

RE: Variance Petition
Tiom Item 85
Joseph Prstac - Petitioner

Dear Mr. Prstac:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has
reviewed the plans submitted with the above
referenced petition and has made an on site field
inspection of the property. The following comments
are a result of this review and inspection.

These comments are not intended to indicate
the appropriateness of the zoning action requested,
but to assure that all parties are made aware of
plans or problews with regard to the development
plans that may have a bearing on this case. The
Diractor of Planning may file a written report
with the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations
as to the appropriateness of the requested zoning.

The subject property is located on the northwest
corner of Walnut & Link Avenues, in the 13th Election
bistrict of Baltimore County.

The property is currently improved with a
large Frame dwelling, pool, and existing garage
in the rear yard. Similar type dwellings, with
accessory structures in the rear, surround this site.

petitioner is requesting a Variance from
406.1 to allow a garage to be located outside
rear third of the lot farthest removed from
the side virect in order to raze the existing garage
uct a larger one.

VAT N R

This office has reviewad the subjact patition and offers the folk

Propased Zoning: Varlence from Sec. 400.1 1o t an accemory sivuchure (garage) ovhide the red
h‘mlhmﬂmmﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁﬂ. J il

ail parties are made of s with
m-:hnﬂﬁ:-‘ wlans or problems with regard 1o

This plan hes been reviewsd and there are no site-planning foctors requiring comment.

Mr. Joseph N. Prstac

Field inspection revealed that a portion of the
proposed garage has already been constructed, as shown
on pictures that are part of the zoning file.

This petition is accepted for filing on the date
of the enclosed filing certificate. Notice of the
hearing date and time, which will be held not less
than 30, nor more than 90 days after the date on the
filing certificate, will be forwarded to you in the near
future.

Very truly yours,

FRANKLIN T. HOGANS,” JR.,
Chairman, Zoning Plans
Advisory Committee

5 = ‘
//Zr:ﬁl{:» "éj &'r'd"r:‘-{t,—(_

NICHOLAS B. COMMODARRI

Zoning Technician II

PTH:NBC:JD

These
nmlﬁ-ﬁdbﬂmhmdhnﬂuhﬂ-,unn”m
dovelopmant plors that mey hove o

Very truly yours,
L At
L. Wimbley, P alist 1l
i lanning Speci

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

Date; October 29, 1975

Mr. S. Erlc DiNenna

Zonlng Commissioner

Baltimore County Offlce Bullding
Towson, Maryland 21204

Z.A.C. Meating of: November 4, 1975

Re: Item 85
Property Owner: Joseph Prstac
Location: NW/C of Link Averue § Walnut Avenue

Present Zonlng: D.R, 5.5

Proposed Zonlng: Variance from Secion 400.1 to permit an accessory
structure (garsge) outside the required 1/3 of the
rear yard farthest removed from the side street.

District: 13th
No. Acres:

Dear Mr. DiNenna:
No bearing on student population.

Very truly yours,

Y,

we/mil W. Nick Petrovich.,
Flald Representative.

MARCUS M AGTEARS T AYARG wikLass
-

SO GO AN

IR

—BavtiMore CounTty, MARYLAND

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21804

DepartMENT OF HEALTH——

JEFFERSON BUILDING DOMALD J. ROOP, M.D., MPH.

November 14, 1975 BEPVTY seare ane coumry mpaLe covicEn

Mr. §. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
Office of Planning and Zoning

County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

Comments on Item #85, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting,
Hovember 4, 1975, are as follows:

Property Owner: Joseph Prstac

Location: NW/C of Link Ave. & Walnut Avenue

Existing Zonimg: DR 5.5

Proposed Zoning: Varlance from Sec. 400.1 to permit an
acces iory structure (garage) outside the
requi.ed 1/3 of the rear yard farthest
removed from the side street,.

No. of Acres:
District: 13th

Public water and sewer existing.
Very truly yours,

S A KO

Thomas H. Devlin, Director
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

“HVB:dlsc

Baltimore County Fire Department

4 Austin  Deitz
Chigt

Towson, Maryland 21204

Attentiont Mr. Jack Dillon, Chairman
Zoning Committee

Ra: Property Ownar: Joseph Prastac
Locationt MW/C of Link Avenue & Walnut Avenue

Item o, B85 Zoning Agenda MNovember L, 1975

Gentlemens

Fursuant to your request, the referenced property has been surveyed by this
Bureau and the 8 below marked with an "x" are spplicable and required
to be corrected or Incorporated into the final plans for the property.

( ) 1, Pire g for the referenced property are required and shall be
located at intervals of faet along an spproved read in
ooty S

with ® dards as published by the
Department of Public Works,

{ ) 2. A pecond means of vehicle access Ls required for the site,
) 3. The vehicle dead-end condition shown st

EXCEEDS the maxinun allowed by tho Fire Department,
( ) L. The site shall be mads to comply with all mpplicable parts of the
Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning of operatisns.
( ) 5. The buildings and structures adsting or propossd on the mita shall
with all spplicabls requiresents of the National Firs Protsction
Association Standard No. 101 "The Life Safety Code", 1970 Editien prior
to occupaney,

( ) 6, Site plans are approved ns Armwn.
{0 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has no conments at this tinme.

Hoted and
Reviewer:; " _Approveds F
Flanning Group ACTING Deputy Chief ==

Special Inspection Division Fire Prevention Bureau

T
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PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEEY

[ wiol ey | Original [“Buphiewte ] Treting 111 ¥W. Chesapeake
FUNCTION e To o] _!__‘_,;—,. =T B Sokiadn, Maryiond. o130t
Deacriptions checked and Your Petition has besn * enia__ &% day of

outline plotted on map

ot 197, Filing Pee §25 77 .  Received ¢ - Check

Petition number added to
outline

Soning Commissioner

Petitioner ﬁd ‘2.#5 Submitted by M ﬂﬁ.

Granted by
7C, BA, CC, CA

Revised Plans: Petitioner's Attorney
Change in gutline or description Yes
No

Roviswed byéﬂ

* This is not to be interpreted acceptance
aasignment O & Beating Suie: as of the Petition for

Map #
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BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING -APfD ZONING

County Office Building

| wioll Mo Original Duplicate Tracing 200 Sheet 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue

| FUNCTION .'Tﬁ. Ty | dore | o jden | e [ dow | by | date | Towson, Maryland 21204

[ i Your Petition has been received * this ¢ day of
!‘ | 1 L. 197 Filing Fee § 23 ~7 Received ¢ - Check
| ¥ b i _C!Sh

1 # §. Eric Dinénna,
Zoning Commissioner
Petitioner /g, ,.A’ o Submitted by sl 2
z P 7 z
Petitioner's Attorney - Reviewed by 2 25

® This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for
assignment of a hearing date.
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CERTIFICATE gf‘ PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD.,__Howember 33 ... 1975

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisermenl was
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed
and published In Towson, Baltimere County, Md., omsecimxmoh
s TR

wmber ., 19.75, the fumt publication
13th_ aayof........ Neyember

Cosl of Advertisement, 8. ..o,

BALUMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

or OF FINANCE - REVENUE BIVISION
MISCELLANEOUS CASH REGEIPT

BALTIMORE FOUNTY, MARYLAND
OFFICE OF fIlICE - REVENUE DIVISION
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIFT

care Movember 26, 1975 | = 01-662 ﬂ‘%!rcuum
s TS EUCREIEN amounr_ 825400
Fiou™ Joseph Pratec, S5l Link Ave., Balte, M4, 21227 ::;L‘tm-h“ﬂ'—sﬂ&-uuw__
i o T 21227
#16-1234 o

——m-m_hﬂnhz—_ﬂ&mk
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CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
TOMING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towssn, Marplond

Date of Mu./\.{ﬁ.}l...'ff, L9726

13
Ditret_ 3 B )
Posted for- .. | STUT (N Fojz VBR_'JM.me
Petitioner: JeseRHN fRS'TﬁC‘
Location of property. /¥ W,[ﬂtﬂ...@f-_é((ﬂf{ Al YWhhner Aves.




